
1. Check the information on your BULL(s) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is complete

and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to

bioTrack, our Herd Evaluation Service. Calves with incomplete herd data will not receive genetic evaluations nor

BIO Economic Indexes. If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the bull evaluation centre will be regarded

as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic Indexes nor certificates and

may not eligible for awards that are offered from time to time.

3. If you have questions on data submission, please contact our office.
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202120

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Silversprings Simmental Group 1

Genetic Evaluations (20 Apr 2021)

CE BW AWW WI

U 90 105648

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

810 1295 4.31

SOT WPDA

3.35

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

26

-1

53

1.7

43

52

11

24

22

17 86 50

ABC

43 36 62 21

%ab

88

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

45

45

PE

.06

44

97

89 90 44

80 70

BIO$

N/R

102

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JMC 102H

SIMMENTAL

26Mar2020

MAPLE KEY DUKE OF EARL

KOP CROSBY 137W

SUNNY VALLEY DECKER 54B

WAYDAMAR RED EMMYLOU 45E

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 87 110683

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

960 1395 3.91

SOT WPDA

3.62

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

27

3

53

-3.6

42

40

16

31

70

81 45 85

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

26

44

66

28 35

BIO$

N/R

3

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 3H

 1/2 RED ANGUS  15/32 SM  1/32 XX

27Mar2020

RED PATCHELLS CRACKER JACK

TNT Gunner N208

RED LAZY MC CC DETOUR 2W

FVFR RED MS GUNNER 3B

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 93575

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

770 1330 4.97

SOT WPDA

3.45

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

27

1

53

-1.2

42

49

14

18

48

49 79 21

ABC

81 83 49 5

%ab

93

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

49

PE

-.02

44

99

94 91 40

82 60

BIO$

N/R

30

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 30H

SIMMENTAL

27Mar2020

MAPLE KEY DUKE OF EARL

MARYWOOD LEX LUTHOR 76X

SUNNY VALLEY DECKER 54B

SILVER SPRINGS 20D

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 83 90559

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

850 1305 4.03

SOT WPDA

2.78

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

37

2

57

-1.4

49

35

26

22

54

51 27 37

ABC

86 85 6 12

%ab

57

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

52

34

PE

.21

PE

.12

PE

.07

51

70

60 43 52 46 47

22 86 27 83

BIO$

N/R

35

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 35H

SIMMENTAL

02Jan2020

Kuntz Sheriff 8A

OAKVIEW BREAKING BAD 11B

KUNTZ MARSHALL 12Y

WAYDAMAR RED FRANCHESCA 75F

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

PE

1.14

85

64

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 100619

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

800 1300 4.42

SOT WPDA

3.41

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

28

3

53

-2.8

42

35

16

29

66

71 27 78

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

33

44

68

56 40

BIO$

N/R

91

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 91H

 1/2 RED ANGUS  1/2 SIMMENTAL

31Mar2020

RED PATCHELLS CRACKER JACK

Kuntz Sheriff 8A

RED LAZY MC CC DETOUR 2W

LOCUSTHILL WESTERN WINNY

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen
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202120

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Silversprings Simmental Group 1

Genetic Evaluations (20 Apr 2021)

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 87539

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

860 1400 4.75

SOT WPDA

3.06

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

18

4

48

-3.6

36

31

10

17

74

81 15 19

ABC

35 52 10 11

%ab

76

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

41

45

39

76

90 58

40

BIO$

N/R

R004

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 04H

RED ANGUS

15Jan2020

RED PEAK DOT ELIMINATOR 596C

RED GOLD-BAR KING V415 107K

PEAK DOT ELIMINATOR 723A

RED PATCHELL ABELAIL 4A

P 

Colour

RED

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 81 106655

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

935 1410 4.21

SOT WPDA

3.42

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

19

4

49

-3.7

38

50

9

23

82

82 81 46

ABC

50 54 78 42

%ab

38

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

42

36

40

86

64 77

62

BIO$

N/R

R009

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MJM 009H

RED ANGUS

29Feb2020

CM407753

RED 6 MILE FULL THROTTLE 171T

RED COLLEGE CORNER 527Z

RED COLLEGE CORNER F-T 602

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 83 ET687

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1060 1490 3.71

SOT WPDA

3.63

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

19

7

50

-5.7

38

46

9

28

95

94 68 74

ABC

84 85 64 75

%ab

12

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

42

28

40

74

34 52

35

BIO$

N/R

R014

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MJM 311H

RED ANGUS

01Mar2020

CM407753

Red CO-CO TURBO 722

RED COLLEGE CORNER 527Z

RED COLLEGE CORNER ALISON 311

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 99615

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

880 1450 4.99

SOT WPDA

3.71

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

23

5

48

-4.6

40

40

13

25

88

89 45 59

ABC

65 69 40 57

%ab

87

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

45

50

PE

1.26

43

90

95 83 89

71 68

BIO$

N/R

R065

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 65H

ANGUS

21Mar2020

RED COLLEGE CORNER STRYKER 407

RED LSF RAB COMMITMENT 2792Z

Red CO-CO TURBO 722

RED BENCHMARK BURGESS 65 14

P 

Colour

RED

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

PE

.89

74

67

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 87 92573

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

1025 1435 3.53

SOT WPDA

3.13

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

34

4

55

-3.6

46

30

27

23

74

81 14 43

ABC

35 52 9 38

%ab

2

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

49

19

PE

.76

PE

-.25

PE

.44

48

50

13 12 67 20 80

3 9 66 41

BIO$

N/R

R114

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 114H

RED ANGUS

14Jan2020

RED LJC MISSION STATEMENT P27

RED 5L NORSEMAN KING 2291

RED LJC LANCER 806

RED GRIST FLORESS QUEEN 114C

P 

Colour

RED

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

PE

1.11

84

81

AdjSCSC

Pen
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Breed Summary Averages

202120

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Breed # % U BWT AWW SOT 28D 56D 84D EOT ADG WPDA

Height

Score Fat REA REA %IMF %IMF

Hip Frame Back Adj Adj

Scrotal

Silversprings Simmental Group 1

Genetic Evaluations (20 Apr 2021)

ANGUS

1 100 85 615 880 1070 1170 1380 1450 4.99 3.71

RED ANGUS

4 100 84 614 970 1110 1215 1363 1434 4.05 3.31

SIMMENTAL

3 100 86 594 810 927 1062 1222 1310 4.44 3.19

CROSSBRED

2 100 86 651 880 990 1110 1270 1348 4.17 3.52

Group Averages

10 100 85 615 895 1027 1144 1304 1381 4.28 3.36
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